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Clonmel - Floating Reserves

CGd:A5
BGd:A4

A [29.36]CHARMING STEPH
TR: Owner[29.36-CML] 17 1 17Mr.Frank Tynan (Mill Road) Mbk.B.(Priceless Jet-Kylenoe Steph).Oct'23TPW €915

Feb1'26  63 525R    A4 T1 2.96 4555 5th 12.50L MvdOff1,BBl 29.27 Sand 4/1 CMLSlaneyside Cyril 30.14
Jan25'26 63 525R    A4 T1 2.93 1222 2nd 8.50L Chl 1,Bmp 1 29.11 Sand 7/2 CMLFoxrock Donna 29.70
Jan16'26 63 525R    A5 T1 2.90 1113 4th 1.50L/hd/Ld 1,EvCh 29.36 Sand 7/2 CMLBarra Toffee 29.49
Oct26'25 60 525R    A5 T2 2.95 2211 2nd 1L EvCh,Chl 3 29.29 Sand 9/4F CMLPops Bucks 29.36
Oct17'25 61 525R    A5 T2 3.00 2222 2nd 3.00L EvAw,AHand 29.15 Sand 3/1 CMLSlaneyside Layla 29.36

CGd:A5
BGd:A5

B [29.76]Late-Droopys JingleCANYA DROOPYS
TR: David Flanagan[29.76-CML] 2 0 10Mrs. Imelda  Sinclair (Golden) Ibk.B.(Droopys Flytline-Droopys Winifred).Mar'24TPW €35

Jan9'26  64 300R    S4 T5 0.00 53 3rd 6.75L EP,Blk 1 16.68 Sand 4/1 CMLRahyvira Blue 17.15
Nov28'25 65 525R    ON2 T4 3.05 5555 6th 8.50L/nk/Outp,NvShw 29.13 Sand 6/4F CMLWarrenstown Lad 29.76
Nov14'25 66 525T    T2 0.00 2nd 5L RL 29.81 Sand CMLGarren Zulu 30.16
Jun18'25 62 300T    T2 0.00 1st 2.5L RL 16.74 -.10 Slow KKY Bobmar *16.64

CGd:A5
BGd:A5

C [29.67]PRINCESS KADY
TR: Owner[29.67-CML] 20 3 21Ms Veronica Drea (Threecastles) Wbkw.B.(Burgess Bucks-Power Driven).Aug'23TPW €1,185

Jan30'26 56 525T    T6 0.00 1st 6L 29.67 Sand CMLPops Sophie *29.67
Jan16'26 57 300T    T6 0.00 2nd 5L 16.95 Sand CMLPops Sophie 17.30
Sep14'25 56 525R    A6 T6 3.14 664 6th dnf BBlk 3,DNF 29.65 Sand 5/2 CMLEmers Winston
Aug31'25 56 525R    A6 T6 2.91 3331 1st 4.5L Bmp 1,Ld 4 29.80 Sand 7/2 CMLBionic Blackjack *29.80
Aug17'25 56 525R    A6 T6 2.98 5311 1st 7L Ld 3,drclr 29.86 Sand 9/2 CMLSoft Mint *29.86

CGd:A5
BGd:A4

D [29.68]BALLYGRAIGUEORLA
TR: Owner[29.48-KKY] 36 2 77Mr. Frank Tynan (Mill Road) Mf.B.(Grangeview Mac-Emmas Dream).Nov'22TPW €1,710

Jan16'26 62 525R    A5 T4 2.99 5566 6th 9.50L/nk/Outp,NvShw 29.31 Sand 7/1 CMLShanghai Tiger 30.01
Dec21'25 62 525R    A5 T3 3.04 4566 6th 17.75L SlAw,NvShw 29.43 Sand 13/2 CMLMylane Peppy 30.67
Dec5'25  62 300R    S4 T4 0.00 65 6th 11.00L EvAw,NvShw 16.60 Sand 4/1 CMLTrumpers Layla 17.37
Oct26'25 62 525R    A7 T5 3.08 1122 2nd 4.00L QAw,Ld 1 29.40 Sand 9/2 CMLJackos Melody 29.68
Aug3'25  64 525R    A7 T4 2.95 1111 1st 5.5L EP,ALd 29.88 Sand 4/1 CMLPrincess Kady *29.88

CGd:A5
BGd:A2

E [28.98]GLENBERVIE LASSY
TR: Owner[28.98-CML] 29 5 510Miss Mhairi O'Regan (Kilmeaden) If.B.(Coolavanny Hoffa-Glenbervie Maza).Aug'23TPW €2,400

Feb1'26  62 525R    A4 T3 2.90 1111 2nd 0.50L ALd,HdNrL 29.27 Sand 11/4 CMLSlaneyside Cyril 29.30
Jan18'26 63 525R    A4 T1 2.98 2224 5th 3.50L/nk/Chl 3,Crd 3 29.29 Sand 6/5F CMLPeteshesquick 29.56
Jan11'26 63 525R    A4 T2 2.85 2111 2nd 0.50L Ld 2,HdNrL 29.27 Sand 13/8 CMLGreat Ocean Road 29.30
Dec21'25 62 525R    A3 T1 2.90 2222 3rd 5.75L FAw,ClrRn 29.01 Sand 5/2 CMLSlaneyside Clara 29.41
Nov9'25  62 525R    A3 T2 2.79 1111 1st 2.5L VQaw,ALd 28.98 Sand 4/1 CMLChaotic Maus *28.98

CGd:A4
BGd:A2

F [28.90]BALLYTADHG MULAN
TR: Owner[28.90-CML] 28 2 44Mr.Peter Hattemore (Carrick-On-Suir) Wbk.B.(Glencorbry Pat-Pennys Mulan).Nov'22TPW €1,405

Jan25'26 73 525R    A3 T6 2.99 4344 4th 22.50L EP,Blk 1 29.26 Sand 11/2 CMLGreat Ocean Road 30.83
Jan9'26  72 525R    A3 T6 2.88 2336 6th 15.50L QAw,FdRi 28.66 Sand 4/1 CMLJacktavern Beaut 29.74
Oct31'25 70 525R    A2 T6 3.03 5566 6th 21.50L EvAw,FdRi 28.68 Sand 4/1 CMLDangan Conor 30.18
Oct10'25 71 525R    A2 T6 2.96 2323 3rd 3.5L EP,AHandy 29.08 Sand 3/1 CMLRedzer Rua 29.32
Sep26'25 71 525R    A5 T6 2.85 1111 1st 6L QAw,ALd 28.90 Sand 2/1jfCMLMinor Tiny *28.90

CGd:A4
BGd:A4

G [29.31]SHANGHAI TIGER
TR: Owner[29.31-CML] 19 3 43Mr.Pat Sullivan/Ms.Katie Dunne (Clonmel) Ibd.D.(Mustang Jet-Black Moll).Jan'24TPW €1,215

Jan25'26 72 525R    A4 T4 2.88 2334 5th 11.50L Bmp 1,FcdCk 29.11 Sand 3/1 CMLFoxrock Donna 29.91
Jan16'26 71 525R    A5 T1 2.89 1111 1st 6.25L Ld 1,drclr 29.31 Sand 5/2 CMLGlenbervie Foxy *29.31
Jan11'26 72 525R    A6 T2 2.92 2111 2nd 1.75L Ld 2,HdNrL 29.48 Sand 7/2 CMLBarra Fruity 29.60
Dec28'25 73 525R    A6 T1 2.90 1111 1st sh Ld 1,HldOn 29.70 Sand 4/1 CMLCoologue Cawfer *29.70
Dec21'25 73 525R    A6 T1 2.97 2223 3rd 1.50L Chl 3,Blk 3 29.75 Sand 11/2 CMLRaceway Swift 29.85

CGd:A4
BGd:A4

H [29.41]SAMROSE EXPRESS
TR: Owner[29.41-CML] 9 1 30Mr.David McGeer (Cashel) Wbk.D.(Priceless Jet-Samrose Sky).Nov'23TPW €480

Jan30'26 79 550R    A4 T6 4.44 6553 3rd 3.75L Bmp 1,FinWl 30.73 Sand 4/1 CMLStripe Jimboy 30.99
Jan25'26 79 525R    A4 T6 3.04 6665 6th 11.50L/h SlAw,Crd 1 29.11 Sand 4/1 CMLFoxrock Donna 29.92
Jan16'26 78 525R    A6 T6 2.96 1111 1st 4L EP,ALd 29.41 Sand 7/2 CMLFoxrock Cupatae *29.41
Dec28'25 76 525R    A6 T6 2.99 3444 5th 4.25L/sh/MsdBk,Bmp 29.70 Sand 7/2 CMLShanghai Tiger 30.03
Dec12'25 78 525R    A4 T6 2.94 3224 4th 6.00L FAw,Blk 1 29.43 Sand 4/1 CMLSlaneyside Cyril 29.85



Date Wt Dst RcGd Tp STm SPi Fin By Remarks WinTm Going SP TK Sts 1st 2nd 3rd EstTm

Clonmel - Floating Reserves

CGd:A4
BGd:A3

I [29.17]CHAOTIC RUFFIAN
TR: Owner[29.17-CML] 24 4 311Ms.Dora Hattemore (Carrick-on-Suir) Mbebd.B.(Pestana-Heathview Petra).Aug'23TPW €2,030

Jan30'26 52 550R    A4 T5 4.42 4322 2nd 2.50L SlAw,Bmp 1 30.73 Sand 9/4 CMLStripe Jimboy 30.90
Jan16'26 52 525R    A5 T4 2.95 3332 2nd 4.00L EP,RnOn 28.89 Sand 7/2 CMLCloheena Kenny 29.17
Dec21'25 52 525R    A5 T5 2.98 1124 3rd 1.25L EP,AHandy 29.43 Sand 9/4 CMLMylane Peppy 29.52
Dec14'25 52 525R    A5 T5 2.99 5553 3rd 2.50L/nk EP,ClrRn 29.35 Sand 13/8 CMLCuteen Light 29.54
Oct24'25 51 525R    A3 T3 3.01 2222 2nd 5.5L EP,StyOn 28.83 Sand 3/1 CMLMissouri Ice 29.21

CGd:A3
BGd:A2

J [29.08]CLOUGHTANEY JOY
TR: Owner[29.08-CML] 5 1 12Mr. Anthony  Noonan (Thurles) Ibk.D.(Newinn Taylor-Glideaway Magic).Jul'24TPW €575

Jan23'26 85 525R    A3 T5 3.05 5555 5th 16.00L SlAw,Blk 1 28.63 -.40 Slow 3/1 CMLJacktavern Turbo 29.35
Jan15'26 84 525R    A3 T1 3.01 4442 2nd 5.25L EvAw,FinWl 28.81 Sand 2/1 CMLMind Your Knee 29.18
Jan9'26  84 525R    A3 T3 2.95 2222 2nd 3.75L EP,A 2nd 28.82 Sand 4/1 CMLMind Your Knee 29.08
Nov14'25 82 525R    A5 T1 2.97 3311 1st 3.5L EP,Ld 3 29.31 Sand 1/1F CMLMeale Toto *29.31
Nov7'25  81 525R    A5 T5 3.03 6543 3rd 5.00L EvAw,RnOn 29.05 Sand 7/2 CMLSwift Frantik 29.40

CGd:A3
BGd:A2

K [29.08]RIVER TARA
TR: Owner[29.08-CML] 20 4 45Mr.Patrick O'Dwyer (Cahir) Wbk.B.(Pestana-Athlacca Jazz).Dec'22TPW €1,660

Jan16'26 56 525R    A3 T6 2.99 2233 2nd 4.75L EP,RnOn 29.44 Sand 3/1 CMLStonepark Sam 29.77
Dec5'25  57 300T    T2 0.00 Solo 16.81 Sand CML *16.81
Sep5'25  58 525R    A3 T5 2.91 2244 4th 9.50L LdRu,Blk 1 29.16 Sand 4/1 CMLBallinatona Bob 29.82
Aug3'25  56 525R    A2 T6 2.95 6566 6th 10.00L SlAw,Bmp 1 28.71 Sand 13/2 CMLBandit Paddy 29.41
Jul15'25 56 525R    A4 T6 2.90 2112 2nd 2.00L Ld 2,ClrRn 28.94 Sand 3/1 CMLChamberlain Suzy 29.08

CGd:A3
BGd:A2

L [29.00]SWIFT FRANTIK
TR: Aaron O'Hanlon[29.00-CML] 10 2 14Mr. Alex Callachan (Scotland. ML2 8PE.) Ibk.B.(Kilara Icon-Swift Jacket).Jun'24TPW €975

Jan31'26 66 525R    A2 T3 2.90 4444 4th 5.00L/hd FAw,ClrRn 28.79 Sand 5/4F CMLEmers Ann 29.15
Jan25'26 66 525R    A2 T2 2.84 1112 2nd 2.25L Ld 1,EvCh 28.84 Sand 3/1 CMLHighview Magical 29.00
Jan11'26 66 525R    A3 T3 2.91 2222 2nd 2.25L Bmp 1,FinWl 28.89 Sand 2/1F CMLEvenstar Lady 29.05
Nov30'25 65 525R    A2 T3 2.87 1111 1st 6.5L QAw,ALd 29.17 Sand 11/4 CMLDaketchupman *29.17
Nov7'25  64 525R    A5 T1 2.92 2111 1st 4L FAw,Ld 2 29.05 Sand 4/5F CMLEdermine Bundee *29.05

CGd:A3
BGd:A0

M [28.60]CRICKLEOWL JOSE
TR: Owner[28.60-CML] 28 8 56Mr. Tony Mackey (Cappamore) Wbebd.D.(Pestana-Crickle Owl Meg).Feb'23TPW €3,310

Feb1'26  73 525R    A2 T5 2.98 5333 3rd 2.50L EP,FinWl 28.87 Sand 13/8 CMLPats Favourite 29.04
Jan11'26 74 525R    A2 T6 2.89 2221 2nd 0.75L Chl 3,Blk 3 29.09 Sand 2/1F CMLChamberlain Fred 29.14
Dec19'25 74 525R    A2 T6 2.93 2211 2nd sh Ld 3,HdNrL 28.93 Sand 15/8 CMLClassic Sydney 28.94
Dec12'25 74 525R    A1 T2 2.98 4432 2nd nk EP,Strfin 28.71 Sand 3/1 CMLAscot Logan 28.73
Sep28'25 74 525R    A2 T3 2.95 1111 1st 9.5L LdRu,drclr 28.60 Sand 7/2 CMLSlanestownbailey *28.60

CGd:A3
BGd:A1

N [28.78]HILLSLOT SALAH
TR: Aaron O'Hanlon[28.78-CML] 25 6 84Mr. T. J. Connolly (Rosegreen) Ibk.D.(Dorotas Wildcat-Unwanted Advise).Sep'23TPW €2,830

Jan31'26 74 550R    A3 T2 4.30 2222 2nd sh EP,ChlRi 30.50 Sand 2/1 CMLPeteshesquick 30.51
Jan25'26 75 525R    A2 T4 2.93 6666 6th 10.75L/n FAw,NvShw 28.82 Sand 9/4 CMLChamberlain Fred 29.59
Jan18'26 76 525R    A2 T4 2.88 5554 4th 10.25L QAw,ClrRn 28.52 Sand 5/2jfCMLPappys Jiver 29.24
Dec28'25 75 525R    A2 T3 2.86 1111 1st 5.5L BmpRu,Ld 1 29.08 Sand 9/4J CMLPappys Jiver *29.08
Sep19'25 78 525T    T3 0.00 Solo 28.78 Sand CML *28.78

CGd:A2
BGd:A0

O [28.84]PATS CASHOUT
TR: Maurice Organ[28.66-LMK] 27 3 26Mr. Pat Morrissey (Clonmel) Mbk.D.(Ballymac Cashout-Cloncunny Peecee).Apr'23TPW €1,765

Jan31'26 69 525R    A2 T4 2.90 4555 5th 11.50L FAw,ClrRn 28.74 Sand 3/1 CMLBorn Ranger 29.54
Jan25'26 69 525R    A2 T5 2.80 1111 2nd nk ALd,HdNrL 28.82 Sand 9/1 CMLChamberlain Fred 28.84
Jan18'26 69 525R    A2 T5 2.96 6666 6th 13.75L EP,NvShw 28.52 Sand 9/1 CMLPappys Jiver 29.48
Sep26'25 70 525R    A1 T5 2.88 2222 2nd 1.50L QAw,A 2nd 28.82 Sand 3/1 CMLAscot Logan 28.92
Jul5'25  69 525R    A4 T1 1.33 1111 1st 5L QAw,ALd 28.56+.10 Fast 2/1 LMKAnother Syd *28.66

CGd:A2
BGd:A1

P [29.27]SLANEYSIDE LUKE
TR: Owner[28.89-WFD] 50 8 106Mr. Derek  Kehoe (Thurles) Ibk.D.(Superior Panama-Slaneyside Babs).Jul'23TPW €3,540

Jan31'26 68 525R    A1 T1 2.99 6666 5th 15.25L EP,Blk 1 28.82 Sand 3/1 CMLChaotic Pershing 29.89
Jan24'26 67 525R    A1 T2 3.25 3334 5th 16.00L Outp,Crd 3 28.71 Sand 6/1 WFDShangarry Rose 29.83
Jan18'26 67 525R    A1 T1 2.94 4444 5th 8.50L FAw,ClrRn 28.68 Sand 12/1 CMLClondoty Joe 29.27
Dec18'25 68 525R    A3 T4 3.22 1111 1st 0.5L EP,ALd 28.89 Sand 9/1 WFDSheeraghs Panter *28.89
Dec4'25  69 525R    A5 T3 3.30 2211 1st 2L LdBS,FinWl 29.14+.10 Fast 5/1 WFDDromana Fergie *29.24



Date Wt Dst RcGd Tp STm SPi Fin By Remarks WinTm Going SP TK Sts 1st 2nd 3rd EstTm

Clonmel - Floating Reserves

CGd:A2
BGd:A2

Q [28.91]POKER QUEEN
TR: David Flanagan[28.91-CML] 39 13 58The-Poker-Gang-Syn (Derryluskin Fethard) Ibk.B.(Skywalker Barry-Killenaulerocket).Feb'23TPW €4,945

Feb1'26  64 525R    A2 T1 2.88 4555 4th 10.00L QAw,ClrRn 28.87 Sand 11/4 CMLPats Favourite 29.57
Jan18'26 64 525R    A2 T1 2.94 3322 2nd 3.00L FAw,RnOn 28.95 Sand 2/1F CMLPriceless Hero 29.16
Dec28'25 64 525R    A2 T2 2.91 3311 1st nk LdBS,HldOn 29.35 Sand 10/3 CMLSwift Frantik *29.35
Dec21'25 63 525R    A3 T2 2.84 1111 2nd sh Ld 1,HdNrL 28.90 Sand 10/3 CMLSubtle Jack 28.91
Dec7'25  64 525R    A2 T1 2.89 3333 3rd 4.00L QAw,FcdCk2 28.85 Sand 9/2 CMLEmers Rex 29.13

CGd:A2
BGd:A2

R [29.02]SLANEYSIDE ACE
TR: Owner[29.02-CML] 15 3 01Mr.Derek Kehoe (Thurles) Mbk.D.(Callaway Pro Am-Slaneyside Ashly).Feb'24TPW €1,090

Jan31'26 70 525R    A2 T4 2.85 5655 6th 8.00L/hd QAw,NvShw 28.79 Sand 3/1 CMLEmers Ann 29.36
Jan18'26 71 525R    A4 T6 2.91 1111 1st 1.5L FAw,ALd 29.02 Sand 8/1 CMLDoubtful Diamond *29.02
Dec28'25 72 525R    A4 T5 2.99 5655 5th 18.25L/h Blk 1,NvShw 29.67 Sand 13/2 CMLBogcross Dante 30.96
Sep19'25 70 525R    A5 T4 3.05 6555 5th 6.00L MsdBk,Bmp 29.46 Sand 7/2 CMLEmers Winston 29.88
Jul18'25 70 525R    A6 T3 2.95 1111 1st 3.5L EP,ALd 29.38 Sand 2/1 CMLTribal Bucko *29.38

CGd:A2
BGd:A2

S [29.41]BEANOS RODGE
TR: Peter Mannix[28.92-CRK] 25 6 32Mr. Adrian Mannix (Kilworth) Wbebd.D.(Vulturi-Seomra Oreo).Sep'22TPW €2,150

Jan31'26 73 550R    A2 T6 4.38 6555 5th 4.50L/hd/EvAw,ClrRn 30.28 Sand 3/1 CMLBoltoflightning 30.62
Dec20'25 72 550R    A2 T6 4.72 5555 4th 8.0L SlAw,ClrRn 30.01 Sand 4/1 CRK Jade One 30.57
May2'25  75 525R    A5 T3 2.94 2222 1st 1L FAw,LdRi 29.41 Sand 7/2 CMLLang Shining *29.41
Apr25'25 74 525R    A5 T5 2.98 5444 4th 1.00L/nk EP,ClrRn 29.42 Sand 7/2 CMLChamberlain Pete 29.51
Mar21'25 73 525R    A4 T5 2.98 5542 2nd 6.50L EP,RnOn 28.97 Sand 4/1 CMLTullovin Sindy 29.42

CGd:A6
BGd:A3

T [29.13]CRICKLEOWL MISSY
TR: Owner[29.13-CML] 32 4 65Mr.Tony Mackey (Cappamore) Wbebdw.B.(Pestana-Crickle Owl Meg).Feb'23TPW €2,385

Feb1'26  61 525R    A5 T5 3.04 4456 6th 10.00L/s SlAw,NvShw 29.24 Sand 7/2 CMLBreakaway Snook 29.95
Jan11'26 62 525R    A5 T5 2.99 6666 5th 6.75L/nk EP,RnOn 29.53 Sand 9/4 CMLChamberlain Ruby 30.02
Dec21'25 62 525R    A5 T5 2.92 6665 3rd 5.00L FAw,Strfin 29.21 Sand 11/2 CMLVancouver Stan 29.56
Dec14'25 62 525R    A5 T6 3.03 4331 1st 1L EvAw,Ld 4 29.83 Sand 3/1 CMLSamrose Bonnie *29.83
Mar21'25 62 525R    A5 T6 2.87 2111 1st 4.5L QAw,ALd 29.13 Sand 9/4F CMLChamps Bobby *29.13

CGd:A6
BGd:A5

U [29.67]EVENSTAR RAVEN
TR: Owner[29.67-CML] 23 0 15Michael O'Connell/Anita O'Connell (Kilfina Ibk.B.(Fiftycashback-Free Of Charge).Apr'23TPW €650

Jan16'26 59 525R    A5 T3 3.00 4432 5th 6.75L/nk/EvAw,ClrRn 29.31 Sand 6/1 CMLShanghai Tiger 29.82
Dec14'25 59 525R    A5 T1 2.99 1124 4th 4.00L EP,ClrRn 29.83 Sand 6/1 CMLCrickleowl Missy 30.11
Dec7'25  59 525R    A7 T1 3.00 2222 2nd 5.00L EvAw,ClrRn 29.32 Sand 13/2 CMLAnns Teddy 29.67
Oct31'25 59 300R    S7 T3 0.00 53 2nd 1.50L SlAw,Strfin 16.74 Sand 4/1 CMLViolets Girl 16.84
Sep12'25 61 525R    A7 T1 3.24 5555 6th 13.00L MsdBk,FdRi 29.53 Sand 5/2 CMLCharming Steph 30.44

CGd:A6
BGd:A3

V [29.27]CHAOTIC PANTHER
TR: Owner[29.27-CML] 19 5 42Mr.Peter Hattemore (Carrick-On-Suir) Wbe.D.(Pestana-Heathview Petra).Aug'23TPW €1,635

Jan23'26 64 300T    T6 0.00 Solo 16.81 Sand CML *16.81
Nov30'25 65 525R    A5 T5 3.00 4455 5th 7.00L/sh EvAw,ClrRn 29.25 Sand 7/2 CMLChamberlain Suzy 29.75
Nov23'25 65 525R    A5 T5 2.94 4222 2nd 1.00L FAw,ClrRn 29.49 Sand 9/4 CMLMahogany Sydney 29.56
Oct26'25 65 525R    A4 T5 3.12 4333 4th 4.50L MsdBk,RnOn 29.07 Sand 7/2 CMLCloheena Tommy 29.38
Aug22'25 65 525R    A4 T6 2.87 3442 1st 1L QAw,ChlRi 29.27 Sand 5/2jfCMLFoxrock Baltic *29.27

CGd:A6
BGd:A6

W [30.14]LARKINTHEEVENING
TR: Owner[29.76-TRL] 4 1 00Ms. Sarah  Shannon (Ballyhooly) Ibk.D.(Burgess Bucks-Itsall Luckpolly).May'24TPW €500

Jan31'26 67 525R    A6 T1 2.99 3456 6th 20.50L Outp,NvShw 28.71 Sand 5/2 CMLOaklands Coco 30.14
Jan23'26 67 300R    S5 T4 0.00 54 4th 6.50L/nk EvAw,ClrRn 16.71 -.10 Slow 3/1 CMLYoure Bluffing 17.08
Dec12'25 66 525R    A8 T6 3.22 4211 1st 4L Ld 3,Mid 29.76 Sand 2/1 TRL Lilys Sparkle *29.76
Nov22'25 66 525R    ON3 T5 3.43 6455 5th 12.5L/sh StbTp,BBlk 1 29.79 Sand 2/1 TRL Up The Cashout 30.67
Oct28'25 66 525T    T3 0.00 2nd 3L Mid 30.21 Sand TRL Runlike Skippy 30.42

CGd:A1
BGd:A1

X [28.89]Late-Effernogue PieCLOHEENA KENNY
TR: Owner[28.89-CML] 17 3 25Mr.Paul Tideswell (Cahir) Wbk.D.(Burgess Bucks-Ballymac Helena).Dec'23TPW €1,390

Jan31'26 78 525R    A1 T6 2.91 2222 2nd 5.25L FAw,A 2nd 28.82 Sand 2/1c CMLChaotic Pershing 29.19
Jan16'26 77 525R    A5 T6 2.87 1111 1st 4L QAw,ALd 28.89 Sand 7/2 CMLChaotic Ruffian *28.89
Dec28'25 78 525R    A5 T5 3.04 5545 5th 5.25L SlAw,NvShw 29.54 Sand 9/4J CMLSlaneyside Badge 29.91
Dec21'25 79 525R    A5 T6 2.94 3333 4th 5.00L/nk FAw,ClrRn 29.21 Sand 15/8 CMLVancouver Stan 29.58
Nov9'25  78 525R    A4 T5 2.99 4111 1st 4.5L Blk 1,Ld 2 29.54 Sand 10/3 CMLChamberlain Suzy *29.54



Date Wt Dst RcGd Tp STm SPi Fin By Remarks WinTm Going SP TK Sts 1st 2nd 3rd EstTm

Clonmel - Floating Reserves

CGd:A1
BGd:A1

Y [28.78]CHAMBERLAIN FRED
TR: Owner[28.78-CML] 71 15 1316Mr.David O'Neill (Cahir) Ibe.D.(Good News-Wolfofallstreets).Sep'22TPW €6,525

Jan31'26 70 525R    A1 T3 2.86 5433 2nd 1.75L QAw,Strfin 28.77 Sand 3/1 CMLWilderness Tiger 28.89
Jan25'26 70 525R    A2 T1 2.87 2222 1st nk QAw,ChlRi 28.82 Sand 5/1 CMLPats Cashout *28.82
Jan11'26 68 525R    A2 T1 2.89 3332 1st 0.75L QAw,ChlRi 29.09 Sand 15/2 CMLCrickleowl Jose *29.09
Dec19'25 67 525R    A2 T5 2.94 6555 4th 3.50L/nk FAw,ClrRn 28.97 Sand 4/1 CMLSquitchy 29.23
Oct26'25 69 525R    A3 T1 2.87 1111 1st 6L EP,ALd 28.78 Sand 11/4 CMLGiglis Freya *28.78

CGd:A1
BGd:A1

Z [28.77]WILDERNESS TIGER
TR: Owner[28.77-CML] 62 17 812Mr.Declan Drohan (Clonmel) Ibd.D.(Ballymac Eske-Wilderness Star).Apr'22TPW €6,435

Jan31'26 74 525R    A1 T4 2.75 1222 1st 1.75L DspLd,CmAg 28.77 Sand 2/1 CMLChamberlain Fred *28.77
Dec28'25 73 525R    A1 T2 2.77 1111 1st 0.5L VQaw,HldOn 28.80 Sand 9/2 CMLTournareekcuckoo *28.80
Dec12'25 73 525R    A2 T4 2.83 2222 2nd 0.50L LdRu,ChlRi 28.74 Sand 5/2 CMLHollyhill Keano 28.77
Dec5'25  73 525R    A2 T1 2.82 1111 1st 2.5L QAw,ALd 28.90 Sand 2/1F CMLClassic Sydney *28.90
Oct5'25  74 525R    A3 T3 2.85 1111 1st 3L QAw,ALd 28.92 Sand 3/1 CMLEmers Cody *28.92


